			٠ . ا	n a 1 35	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Spenices. by	ri i Jan'031 .	SN09212 HODOC		
Date In: 47 02 2021 13:58	Jeb description		Date & Time Comple	eted .	Done by
	SAS c-filing				
Ref Mi NA/21P21002246/4	E-mail (within 3)	ts, AIC 2hrs)			<u> </u>
Veh No SKY 7352Y 13:30	I-Motor Cinim				
11111 13/02/2001 13:30	1-Motor W/O		Tr 4brs)		
(11) (IP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplone		1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur		O/IVI.en		
11 mano.	Ass't Report by	Fax/Handu		Fax:)
Profetred Wesp / INC Assign Wesp / OW: (Tol: *		
TP Particulars: Yeh No: SGE	542A.	INC (J	1
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:	<u> </u>	
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	nd . n co/7)
	Vote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. I	; 80-100%]	
	Vorranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000() .	Lumania R. J. W. P. Al.	ज्ञास्य ज्ञास्त्र	T
		域值以低級	是是1995年1995年1995年1995年1995年1995年1995年199	the specific at	3,
() Walk-In Customer : Customor's Infor	mation strictly Con	lidential & St	rictly NO refer of rep	iolier.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	TURGENTLY.	•	,,	,,	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	:YES()/N	0();1	owing Co: (#	L	
			Marite Mini Colin		ะสุโลเลเซโลง
Compagneting and the source of the	Courtesy Car ()		•	
1/14(1) 10/11/11/11	.(•)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3		· ·		t, /	<u>:</u>
1) Opload Resurvey Filoto (rec)van Coste Co			, .		
Injurý:				13 (2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2	11: 2 - A - 400 - 5 - 111 - 15 - 1- 1
DANGERING SANGROUS SANGROUS SANGROUS				於以後指述的	<u>Echicanolis</u>
	:				
·					- 11
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		INTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	TANGEN STATE	學學學	(t) pri(A) (c) (t)
NAN101844		invisite (i		PART OF THE PART O	30 Kadibin
รนักกับกับใหม่เกาได้เกียง ระบาที่ ที่ได้กับกับเลย เลย เกียง		1) All 1 Apolder 2) DA 1 Dams y	d Vincismant (2100);	INC (240)	
(11.4.1.3.6.1.3.1.3.1.3.1.3.1.3.1.3.1.3.1.3.1	100 4 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	TYTE Towing	Pee Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120	
Driver/Owner:			THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	y) 330	
Contact No:		6) TR: Re-lus	against INC Only (well)		
Parnaged Portion:		TINI I Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	. 3160	
	3	8) NTUC Add	Monal Services:-		
C. Charlest by Co In Charge)	·	OD'	y Car / Tpt Allowanne	22	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NG: Hapair	Cu-ordination	510 525	
Additors againments by the same and the		1 Va Inda	College Excess Coordinate	n 35	
hill	dorth a collection desire free both	712 (N11):	TP (Non INC) against INC	30	
		Involve dated	1:00	Charged Charged	
1.2/3;	•	Involce dated	Fee	Chary sa	Property of the comment

SN09212H000C / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/02/2021 13:58 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (17/02/2021 13:58 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	17/02/2021 13:58 (SGT)
Date of Accident	13/02/2021 13:30 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Punggol, Singapore
Additional Location Information	TURNING TO JALAN KAYU
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number		SKU7352Y
-----------------------------	--	----------

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	LOW KWEE ENG@SARAH BTE ABDULLAH
NRIC No	SXXXX003Z
Email Address	MAZALINO711@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-88184878
Alternative Phone No	+65-88184878

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Toyota
Model	Harrier
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	Liberty Insurance
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	SI21V01889/VPE/R04
Cover Note Number	_

DRIVER

Name of Driver	MAZLAN BIN JALIL
NRIC No	SXXXX627I
Date Of Birth	07/11/1964
Occupation	Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass	16/02/2002
Driving experience	19 YEARS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-88184878
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	MAZALINO711@YAHOO.COM.SG
Address	23 FERNVALE LANE #05-31
Address complement	-
Postcode	797501
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Spouse
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Cother Whiele Owned by Driver	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
W	Ne
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	=
	Yes
Was any other material or property damaged?	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Sold from Carbetin (March Carbetin) (Carbetin) (Carbeti	
PASSENGER 1	
Name	LOW KWEE ENG@SARAH BTE ABDULLAH
Gender	
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	
was notice of intended Prosecution given?	
The part in the property of the part of th	No
If yes, against whom?	No -
The part in the property of the part of th	No -
The part in the property of the part of th	No -
If yes, against whom?	No -
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	No -
If yes, against whom?	No -
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT	No -
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	No -
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S)	
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S)	
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes No
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE	Yes No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE	Yes No No
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE	Yes No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	Yes No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	Yes No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	Yes No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	Yes No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	Yes No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	Yes No No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SGR542A Private car
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver	Yes No No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SGR542A Private car CHIA MING
If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHE Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	Yes No No No R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SGR542A Private car

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

	Immom,	AA
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		
		A:5KU 7352Y B:36R 5H2A
	Janan K	ayu III

Punggol

stated date 3 time, my venicle (SK4 7352Y) was stationary at t	he junctio
	Q
e to red traffic light. When the traffic light turned green, I	Was
iting for the opposite traffic to clear before making a righ	nt turn
Jalan Kayu. There was a vehicle in front of me as well.	Suddenly
	1
felt an impact from the rear portion of my vehicle. Vehicle	B
GR 542A) had collided onto the rear of my vehicle.	
	16
+	T I
	11 11 11 11
claration	
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel







Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Name of Policyholder:

LOW KWEE ENG@SARAH BTE ABDULLAH

Date of Issue:

Effective Date of Commencement:

09 Feb 2021

22 Mar 2021 00:00

Registration No.:

Chassis No.:

SKU7352Y

ZSU600051186

Certificate No.:

SI21V01889/ VPE / R04

Date of Expiry:

21 Mar 2022 23:59

Type of Certificate:

MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection, Buy Up Excess (Frm \$700 to \$1300)

Sum Insured:

Excess:

Section I - Named Drivers S\$1300, Section I - Unnamed Drivers S\$1800, Additional Excess for

Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Name of Producer:

YEAP SOON HUAT SEBASTIAN (A7530)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 13	102/202 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(13:13)(HH:MM)
. LOCATION: Punggo	I turning to Jalan Kayu	
I DETAILS OF VE	UICLE .	
1. DETAILS OF VE		
	MBER: SK4 +352 Y.	
b)INSURANCE	COMPANY: Liberty	
c)POLICY NUM	BER:	
d)POLICY TYPE	: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR	RTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MO	DEL: Tapta Harrier.	,
	N/COUPE/MPV/VAN/LORRY	Y / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CA	EGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCI	AL / MOTORCYCLE)
	USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	IMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUI	
	STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLI		ABOULLAH .
	KWEE ENG SARAH	
	SSPORT: 51779 003Z	_CONTACT: 8818 4848
c)ADDRESS:		
Suc of personas. DRIVER	3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	LDER
1.332170/67	lan Bin Jalil	(MALE / FEMALE)
cindualing driver) binRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:	
(2) CIADDRESS:	<u></u>	
IE -		
	H: ()(DD/N	AM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION	1: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	·
	/ING EXPRERIENCE:	
	N EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	
	ONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	
	NDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / C	THERS
	DE: LDRY / WET / OTHERS INJURED (YES / NO)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	POLICE (YES / NO)	
	STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8 THIRD PARTY VEH	IICIE	
the of passenger of VEHICLE NU	MBER: SGR 542A.	MODEL:
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S N.	AME: Chia Ming	
() NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT:	CONTACT: 9350 3252
7. INIKU, PAKIT VER		
V (C) C = 1) 9 2/02-	MBER:	_MODEL: "
lad li del li		2017:07
NRIC/FIN/PA	ASSPORT:	_CONTACT:
(
		i

Cmail = mazalino71/eyahoo. Lows.sg fax = mta.autosolotions egmail. com

VIDEO = NO.